World /e

Aid & Relief Department

Order Summary: S25057 Ship Date: January 27, 2026
Recipient: CDYV - Misién Cristiana Camino De Vida

Description Qty. UofM Lot # Condition Manufacturer
Brand Name Expiration Date Serial Model Pallet
BAR SOAP 32 UNIT BRAND NEW DOLLAR DAYS
SILK BEUTY BAR SOAP 23559
TISSUES 200 UNIT BRAND NEW DOLLAR DAYS
2 PLY POCKET TISSUES, 15 CT. 23551
NOTEBOOKS 32 UNIT BRAND NEW DOLLAR DAYS
1 SUBJECT SPIRAL NOTEBOOKS 23562
NOTEBOOKS 32 UNIT BRAND NEW DOLLAR DAYS
MARBLED WIDE-RULED COMPOSITION NOTEBOOKS 23563
PENCILS 784 UNIT BRAND NEW BIG BOX
NO. 2 PENCILS 24160
CRAYONS 80 UNIT BRAND NEW DOLLAR DAYS
BIGBOX CRAYONS, 8CT. 23566
WOMEN'S SWEATER/HOODIE 335 PIECE BRAND NEW VARIOUS
VARIOUS 23647
WOMEN'S SWEATER/HOODIE 357 PIECE BRAND NEW VARIOUS
VARIOUS 23752
WOMEN'S SWEATPANTS 20 PIECE BRAND NEW VARIOUS
VARIOUS 23753
BIBLES 1,904 UNIT BRAND NEW HARPER COLLINS
SANTA BIBLIA 23586
BIBLES 96 UNIT BRAND NEW B&H PUBLISHING
CSB OUTREACH BIBLE 23609
BAR SOAP 1,968 UNIT BRAND NEW
SILK BEAUTY BAR SOAP 23897
SHAMPOO 2,000 BOTTLE BRAND NEW FRESHSCENT
2N1 SHAMPOO/BODY WASH 8 OZ 23910
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HAIR BRUSH/COMB
VENTED HAIRBRUSH

WIPES
BABY WIPES

TISSUES
2 PLY POCKT TISSUES

BATH TOWEL
TERRY BATH TOWELS

WASH CLOTH
ECONOMY WASHCLOTHS

RAZORS
SINGLE BLADE RAZOR

DEODERANT
DEODORANT STICK

DRAWSTRING BAGS
DRAWSTRING CINCH BAGS

JUMP ROPES / EXERCISE BANDS
KID'S JUMP ROPES

SCISSORS
VARIOUS

NOTEBOOKS

NOTEBOOKS

SPIRAL NOTBOOKS

FOLDERS

PENCILS
NO. 2 PENCILS
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2,000 UNIT

2,000 UNIT

1,800 UNIT

2,000 UNIT

4,000 UNIT

6,000 UNIT

4,000 UNIT

2,000 UNIT

2,000 UNIT

2,000 UNIT

1,968 UNIT

1,968 UNIT

2,000 UNIT

9,216 UNIT

BRAND NEW

BRAND NEW

BRAND NEW

BRAND NEW

BRAND NEW

BRAND NEW

BRAND NEW

BRAND NEW

BRAND NEW

BRAND NEW

BRAND NEW

BRAND NEW

BRAND NEW

BRAND NEW

23898

DOLLAR DAYS

24032

23902

23896

23900

23899

DAWNMIST

23901

23890

23895

24311

23893

23905

BIG BOX
24031

BIG BOX
23909
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CRAYONS
CRAYON

RULERS
PLASTIC RULERS

PENCIL SHARPENER

GLUE STICK
GLUE STICKS

ERASERS
PINK ERASERS

PENCIL POUCH, BAG

BLANKETS
FLEECE BLANKETS

MEN'S T-SHIRTS
VARIOUS

MEN'S T-SHIRTS
VARIOUS

MEN'S SWEATERS/HOODIES
VARIOUS

MEN'S SWEATERS/HOODIES
VARIOUS

WOMEN'S T-SHIRT
VARIOUS

BOY'S T-SHIRTS
VARIOUS

BOY'S T-SHIRTS
VARIOUS
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1,920 UNIT

2,000 UNIT

2,000 UNIT

2,000 UNIT

2,000 UNIT

2,000 UNIT

2,000 UNIT

237 PIECE

3,240 PIECE

156 PIECE

304 PIECE

283 PIECE

750 PIECE

283 PIECE

BRAND NEW

BRAND NEW

BRAND NEW

BRAND NEW

BRAND NEW

BRAND NEW

BRAND NEW

BRAND NEW

BRAND NEW

BRAND NEW

BRAND NEW

BRAND NEW

BRAND NEW

BRAND NEW

BIG BOX
23907

23904

23892

23908

DOLLAR DAYS
24030

23891

23903

VARIOUS
24130

VARIOUS
24132

VARIOUS
24129

VARIOUS
24155

VARIOUS
24133

VARIOUS
24131

VARIOUS
24134
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TOOTHBRUSH
ADULT AND CHILD TOOTHBRUSH

TOOTHPASTE

4-GALLON BUCKET
4 GALLON BUCKET

MEN'S SWEATERS/HOODIES

MEN'S JACKETS/COATS

WOMEN'S SWEATER/HOODIE

VARIOUS

BOY'S T-SHIRTS
VARIOUS

BOY'S SWEATERS/HOODIES
VARIOUS
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8,000 UNIT

4,000 UNIT

09/20/2026

2,000 UNIT

104 PIECE

21 PIECE

300 PIECE

1,370 PIECE

269 PIECE

BRAND NEW

BRAND NEW

BRAND NEW

BRAND NEW

BRAND NEW

BRAND NEW

PRACTICON
24063

FRESHMINT
24033

ULINE
24045

24322

24323

VARIOUS
24222

VARIOUS
24320

VARIOUS
24321
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