



Aid & Relief Department

Order Summary: S25057

Ship Date: January 27, 2026

Recipient: CDV - Misión Cristiana Camino De Vida

Description Brand Name	Qty. UofM Expiration Date	Serial	Lot #	Condition Model	Manufacturer Pallet
BAR SOAP SILK BEUTY BAR SOAP	32 UNIT			BRAND NEW	DOLLAR DAYS 23559
TISSUES 2 PLY POCKET TISSUES, 15 CT.	200 UNIT			BRAND NEW	DOLLAR DAYS 23551
NOTEBOOKS 1 SUBJECT SPIRAL NOTEBOOKS	32 UNIT			BRAND NEW	DOLLAR DAYS 23562
NOTEBOOKS MARBLED WIDE-RULED COMPOSITION NOTEBOOKS	32 UNIT			BRAND NEW	DOLLAR DAYS 23563
PENCILS NO. 2 PENCILS	784 UNIT			BRAND NEW	BIG BOX 24160
CRAYONS BIGBOX CRAYONS, 8CT.	80 UNIT			BRAND NEW	DOLLAR DAYS 23566
WOMEN'S SWEATER/HOODIE VARIOUS	335 PIECE			BRAND NEW	VARIOUS 23647
WOMEN'S SWEATER/HOODIE VARIOUS	357 PIECE			BRAND NEW	VARIOUS 23752
WOMEN'S SWEATPANTS VARIOUS	20 PIECE			BRAND NEW	VARIOUS 23753
BIBLES SANTA BIBLIA	1,904 UNIT			BRAND NEW	HARPER COLLINS 23586
BIBLES CSB OUTREACH BIBLE	96 UNIT			BRAND NEW	B&H PUBLISHING 23609
BAR SOAP SILK BEAUTY BAR SOAP	1,968 UNIT			BRAND NEW	23897
SHAMPOO 2N1 SHAMPOO/BODY WASH 8 OZ	2,000 BOTTLE			BRAND NEW	FRESHSCENT 23910



Aid & Relief Department

HAIR BRUSH/COMB VENTED HAIRBRUSH	2,000 UNIT	BRAND NEW	23898
WIPES BABY WIPES	2,000 UNIT	BRAND NEW	DOLLAR DAYS 24032
TISSUES 2 PLY POCKT TISSUES	1,800 UNIT	BRAND NEW	23902
BATH TOWEL TERRY BATH TOWELS	2,000 UNIT	BRAND NEW	23896
WASH CLOTH ECONOMY WASHCLOTHS	4,000 UNIT	BRAND NEW	23900
RAZORS SINGLE BLADE RAZOR	6,000 UNIT	BRAND NEW	23899
DEODERANT DEODORANT STICK	4,000 UNIT	BRAND NEW	DAWNMIST 23901
DRAWSTRING BAGS DRAWSTRING CINCH BAGS	2,000 UNIT	BRAND NEW	23890
JUMP ROPES / EXERCISE BANDS KID'S JUMP ROPES	2,000 UNIT	BRAND NEW	23895
SCISSORS VARIOUS	2,000 UNIT	BRAND NEW	24311
NOTEBOOKS	1,968 UNIT	BRAND NEW	23893
NOTEBOOKS SPIRAL NOTBOOKS	1,968 UNIT	BRAND NEW	23905
FOLDERS	2,000 UNIT	BRAND NEW	BIG BOX 24031
PENCILS NO. 2 PENCILS	9,216 UNIT	BRAND NEW	BIG BOX 23909



Aid & Relief Department

CRAYONS CRAYON	1,920 UNIT	BRAND NEW	BIG BOX 23907
RULERS PLASTIC RULERS	2,000 UNIT	BRAND NEW	23904
PENCIL SHARPENER	2,000 UNIT	BRAND NEW	23892
GLUE STICK GLUE STICKS	2,000 UNIT	BRAND NEW	23908
ERASERS PINK ERASERS	2,000 UNIT	BRAND NEW	DOLLAR DAYS 24030
PENCIL POUCH, BAG	2,000 UNIT	BRAND NEW	23891
BLANKETS FLEECE BLANKETS	2,000 UNIT	BRAND NEW	23903
MEN'S T-SHIRTS VARIOUS	237 PIECE	BRAND NEW	VARIOUS 24130
MEN'S T-SHIRTS VARIOUS	3,240 PIECE	BRAND NEW	VARIOUS 24132
MEN'S SWEATERS/HOODIES VARIOUS	156 PIECE	BRAND NEW	VARIOUS 24129
MEN'S SWEATERS/HOODIES VARIOUS	304 PIECE	BRAND NEW	VARIOUS 24155
WOMEN'S T-SHIRT VARIOUS	283 PIECE	BRAND NEW	VARIOUS 24133
BOY'S T-SHIRTS VARIOUS	750 PIECE	BRAND NEW	VARIOUS 24131
BOY'S T-SHIRTS VARIOUS	283 PIECE	BRAND NEW	VARIOUS 24134



Aid & Relief Department

TOOTHBRUSH ADULT AND CHILD TOOTHBRUSH	8,000 UNIT	BRAND NEW	PRACTICON 24063
TOOTHPASTE	4,000 UNIT 09/20/2026	BRAND NEW	FRESHMINT 24033
4-GALLON BUCKET 4 GALLON BUCKET	2,000 UNIT	BRAND NEW	ULINE 24045
MEN'S SWEATERS/HOODIES	104 PIECE		24322
MEN'S JACKETS/COATS	21 PIECE		24323
WOMEN'S SWEATER/HOODIE VARIOUS	300 PIECE	BRAND NEW	VARIOUS 24222
BOY'S T-SHIRTS VARIOUS	1,370 PIECE	BRAND NEW	VARIOUS 24320
BOY'S SWEATERS/HOODIES VARIOUS	269 PIECE	BRAND NEW	VARIOUS 24321